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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo A 110.450 28.175 27.450 26.825 28.000
12 1 2

907 Sydney Banks 9.450
911 Caralyn Wiedeman 9.400 9.150
908 Jordan Clark 9.325 9.250 9.2509.175
905 Payton Brooks 9.050 9.400
904 Madison Faz 8.850
910 Katy Janas 9.3508.800

2 Hurricane A 109.625 28.250 27.075 26.775 27.525
21 2 3

946 Lindsey Monteith 9.475 9.1009.000
948 Chasity Newsome 9.475 9.2758.900
950 Lauren Rushak 9.300 9.000
945 Ayanna Brooks 9.075 8.875
949 Victoria McBee 9.000 9.150

3 Loudoun A 107.300 26.900 26.900 27.800 25.700
67 3 1

956 Mia Park 9.050 9.100 8.8509.425
954 Kate Dearie 9.000 8.500
955 Hannah Black 8.850 8.650 8.3509.000
951 Persephone Dunn 9.150 9.375

4 FlipStarz A 106.625 27.100 25.850 26.525 27.150
36 7 4

936 Erica Hegele 9.050 9.1758.875
929 Taylor Openlander 9.050
937 Audrie Pack 9.000 8.800 8.9008.650
933 Logan Ragland 8.650 9.075
931 Katie Ward 8.400
932 Savannah Summers 9.000

5 Classics Center A 105.100 26.825 26.400 25.500 26.375
48 5 7

922 Megan VanSweringen 9.125 8.775 8.7258.225
921 Carlee Huffman 8.950 9.100 8.9008.000
920 Emmersen Kelly 8.750 8.525 8.7509.275

6 Gym Quest A 101.850 26.400 24.100 26.450 24.900
811 8 5

942 Emily Allen 8.850 8.400 8.2508.300
944 Sheridan Little 8.800 8.500 8.4509.050
943 Megan Mason 8.750 7.200 8.2009.100

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics



2013 Women's Jerrell Steele
Team Results
Jan 11-13, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 1/12/2013 5:04:34 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 WMBG A 99.225 26.550 23.525 23.725 25.425
710 9 10

972 Mikayla VanHoose 9.025 8.175 8.5007.875
971 Leyjah Hamrick 8.825 7.650 8.2507.250
974 Ashley Parkhurst 8.700 7.700 8.6758.600

8 YMCA Angel A 98.325 27.850 26.200 26.225 18.050
103 6 6

916 Annie Hatcher 9.350 8.800 8.9008.925
915 Sophie Hatcher 9.250 8.950 9.1508.375
917 Madi Schuman 9.250 8.450 8.925

9 Pure A 98.225 27.350 21.400 23.550 25.925
55 10 11

965 Monica Gomez 9.300 7.350 8.7258.025
966 Kelsey Wallace 9.250 8.750
963 Brooke Manion 8.800 7.500 8.075
964 Breanna Glover 6.550 8.4507.450

10 Novaks A 96.975 27.775 26.475 25.450 17.275
114 4 8

958 Emma Friend 9.350 8.200
961 Marisa Bermudez 9.275 8.825 9.0259.200
960 Riley Henderson 9.150 8.2507.800
959 Avalon Englehardt 9.450 8.450

11 Dulles Academy A 83.750 26.800 8.400 23.900 24.650
99 11 9

925 Anna Huang 9.100 8.7258.150
927 Jordan Smith 8.950 8.400 8.0258.300
926 Kelly Schaefer 8.750 7.9007.450
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